OFFICE OF

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska. LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895. It is hereby certified that the

AMERICAN SURETY CO. INSURANCE

OF NEW YORK.

IN THE STATE OF NEW YORK,

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of surety insurance in

this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

(Seal)

EUGENE MOORE. Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF__

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska. LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

Standard Life and Accident Insurance Company

OF DETROIT.

IN THE STATE OF MICHIGAN.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of accident insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and

year above written.

(Seal)

EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

Railway Official and Employees Accident Association Insurance Company

OF INDIANAPOLIS.

IN THE STATE OF INDIANA.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of accident insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

(Seal)

Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

PREFERRED ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO

OF NEW YORK.

OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK,

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of accident insurance in

this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

(Seal)

EUGENE MOORE. Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Eeb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

NATIONAL BENEFIT & CASUALITY INSURANCE CO.

OF MILWAUKEE,

IN THE STATE OF WISCONSIN.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of accident insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

(Seal)

EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF_

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

NATIONAL LIFE ASSOCIATION INSURANCE CO.

OF HARTFORD.

IN THE STATE OF CONNECTICUT,

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of life insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

[Seal] EUGENE MOORE,

Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

FARMERS & MERCHANTS INSURANCE COMPANY

OF LINCOLN.

IN THE STATE OF NEBRASKA.

as compiled with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of fire insurance in this state for the current year. Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of ublic accounts the day and year above written. [Seal]

Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

TOR PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

U. S. MASONIC BENEVOLENT ASSOCIATION INSURANCE COMPANY

OF COUNCIL BLUFFS.

IN THE STATE OF IOWA.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of life insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of sublic accounts the day and year above written.

[Seal]

EUGENE MOORE,
Auditor Public Accounts

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

FANCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

EMPLOYERS LIABILITY ASSURANCE CORPORA-TION INSURANCE COMPANY.

OF LONDON, ENGLAND.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of accident insurance in

this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

[Seal] EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.